
FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Activity

Schedule

30-PBB
BJ0OFFICE OF ZONING

Name
FY 2004
Actual

FY 2005
Approved

FY 2006
Request

Local Federal PrivateOther Intra-DistrictChange
from 05

(Dollars in Thousands)

Code
General

(Local+Other)

 "Note:This is a Performance-Based Budgeting (PBB) agency for FY '04, FY '05 and FY '06"

1000OFFICE OF ZONING

02,464 0 0 0 00 00 0
1010PERSONNEL 460 46 46 0 00 00 46
1015TRAINING AND EMPLOYEE DEVELOPMENT 1130 21 21 0 00 0-92 21
1020CONTRACTING AND PROCUREMENT 540 58 58 0 00 04 58
1030PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 00 139 139 0 00 0139 139
1040INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 660 72 72 0 00 05 72
1050FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1960 64 64 0 00 0-131 64
1060LEGAL 650 162 162 0 00 097 162
1080COMMUNICATIONS 480 52 52 0 00 04 52
1085CUSTOMER SERVICE 620 78 78 0 00 016 78
1090PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT 110 12 12 0 00 01 12

Subtotal: OFFICE OF ZONING 6602,464 705 705 0 00 044 705

2000ZONING SERVICES

2010ZONING SERVICES 1,5600 1,712 1,712 0 00 0152 1,712
2020COMPLIANCE REVIEW 720 45 45 0 00 0-28 45
2030INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 2130 186 186 0 00 0-27 186
2040ZONING CERTIFICATIONS 750 65 65 0 00 0-10 65

Subtotal: ZONING SERVICES 1,9210 2,008 2,008 0 00 087 2,008

Total: Office of Zoning 2,5812,464 2,712 2,712 0 00 0131 2,712
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BJ0 Office of Zoning

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

1000 AGENCY MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

1,159 340 371 31 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 3711,159 340 310011
54 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 054 0 00013

204 58 69 10 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 69204 58 100014
Subtotal: 1,417 399 440 41 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 4401,417 399 41PS

47 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 047 0 00020
32 31 28 -4 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2832 31 -40030
11 19 13 -5 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1311 19 -50031
13 19 19 1 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1913 19 10033
36 26 23 -4 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2336 26 -40034
0 41 57 15 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 570 41 150035

255 104 104 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 104255 104 00040
582 21 21 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 21582 21 00041
71 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 071 0 00070

Subtotal: 1,047 262 265 3 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2651,047 262 3NPS

1000Total 2,464 660 705 44 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 7052,464 660 44

2000 ZONING SERVICES

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

0 873 916 42 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 9160 873 420011
0 150 169 20 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1690 150 200014

Subtotal: 0 1,023 1,085 62 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,0850 1,023 62PS

0 56 56 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 560 56 00020
0 172 198 25 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1980 172 250040
0 598 598 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 5980 598 00041
0 71 71 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 710 71 00070

Subtotal: 0 898 923 25 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 9230 898 25NPS

2000Total 0 1,921 2,008 87 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2,0080 1,921 87

Total Budget 2,464 2,581 2,712 131 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2,7122,464 2,581 131
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BJ0 Office of Zoning

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40G-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

1000 AGENCY MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

1,159 340 371 313711,159 340 31 0 0 0 00011
54 0 0 0054 0 0 0 0 0 00013

204 58 69 1069204 58 10 0 0 0 00014
Subtotal: 1,417 399 440 414401,417 399 41 0 0 0 0PS

47 0 0 0047 0 0 0 0 0 00020
32 31 28 -42832 31 -4 0 0 0 00030
11 19 13 -51311 19 -5 0 0 0 00031
13 19 19 11913 19 1 0 0 0 00033
36 26 23 -42336 26 -4 0 0 0 00034
0 41 57 15570 41 15 0 0 0 00035

255 104 104 0104255 104 0 0 0 0 00040
582 21 21 021582 21 0 0 0 0 00041

71 0 0 0071 0 0 0 0 0 00070
Subtotal: 1,047 262 265 32651,047 262 3 0 0 0 0NPS

Total: 2,464 660 705 447052,464 660 44 0 0 0 01000

2000 ZONING SERVICES

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

0 873 916 429160 873 42 0 0 0 00011
0 150 169 201690 150 20 0 0 0 00014

Subtotal: 0 1,023 1,085 621,0850 1,023 62 0 0 0 0PS

0 56 56 0560 56 0 0 0 0 00020
0 172 198 251980 172 25 0 0 0 00040
0 598 598 05980 598 0 0 0 0 00041
0 71 71 0710 71 0 0 0 0 00070

Subtotal: 0 898 923 259230 898 25 0 0 0 0NPS

Total: 0 1,921 2,008 872,0080 1,921 87 0 0 0 02000

Total Budget 2,464 2,581 2,712 1312,7122,464 2,581 131 0 0 0 0
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BJ0 Office of Zoning
General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 04

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

41(Dollars in thousands)

1,159 1,214 1,287 73 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,2871,159 1,214 730011
54 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 054 0 00013

204 208 238 30 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 238204 208 300014
Subtotal: 1,417 1,422 1,525 103 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,5251,417 1,422 103PS

47 56 56 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 5647 56 00020
32 31 28 -4 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2832 31 -40030
11 19 13 -5 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1311 19 -50031
13 19 19 1 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1913 19 10033
36 26 23 -4 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2336 26 -40034
0 41 57 15 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 570 41 150035

255 277 302 25 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 302255 277 250040
582 619 619 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 619582 619 00041

71 71 71 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 7171 71 00070
Subtotal: 1,047 1,159 1,188 28 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,1881,047 1,159 28NPS

Total Budget 2,464 2,581 2,712 131 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2,7122,464 2,581 131

General  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal FTEs Intra-District  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

Private FTEs

Full Time Employees (FTE)

0011 16 17 17 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 16 17 17 0
Total FTEs 16 17 17 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 16 17 17 0
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BJ0 Office of Zoning
General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

41G(Dollars in thousands)

1,159 1,214 1,287 731,2871,159 1,214 73 0 0 0 00011
54 0 0 0054 0 0 0 0 0 00013

204 208 238 30238204 208 30 0 0 0 00014
Subtotal: 1,417 1,422 1,525 1031,5251,417 1,422 103 0 0 0 0PS

47 56 56 05647 56 0 0 0 0 00020
32 31 28 -42832 31 -4 0 0 0 00030
11 19 13 -51311 19 -5 0 0 0 00031
13 19 19 11913 19 1 0 0 0 00033
36 26 23 -42336 26 -4 0 0 0 00034
0 41 57 15570 41 15 0 0 0 00035

255 277 302 25302255 277 25 0 0 0 00040
582 619 619 0619582 619 0 0 0 0 00041

71 71 71 07171 71 0 0 0 0 00070
Subtotal: 1,047 1,159 1,188 281,1881,047 1,159 28 0 0 0 0NPS

Total Budget 2,464 2,581 2,712 1312,7122,464 2,581 131 0 0 0 0

General  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

Other FTEs

Full Time Employees (FTE)

0011 16 17 17 01716 17 0 0 0 0 0
Total FTEs 16 17 17 01716 17 0 0 0 0 0
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BJ0
Appropriated

Fund
Revenue Source

 Name
Revenue 

Source Code
Budget Request

Office of Zoning

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary
by Revenue Source

Schedule

80(Dollars in thousands)

Revenue Type FTEs

General Fund
LOCAL FUND

$2,712APPR 17.00

Subtotal: $2,712LOCAL FUND 17.00

Subtotal: $2,712General Fund 17.00

Total: Gross Funds $2,712 17.00
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BJ0 Office of Zoning

FY 2006 Proposed Budget Supplemental
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Supplemental 
Schedule

(Dollars in thousands)

1000 AGENCY MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

Local Funds

FY 06 
Req

Total 
Req Invt

Comm
Invest

Resid
Divid

Gross Funds

Total 
All

Comm
Invest

FY 06 
Req

Total 
Req Invt

Resid
Divid

Total 
All

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

Local FTEs

FY 06 
Req

Total 
Req Invt

Comm
Invest

Resid
Divid

Gross FTEs

Total 
All

Comm
Invest

FY 06 
Req

Total 
Req Invt

Resid
Divid

Total 
All

371 0 371 0 0371 371 371 0 3710011 5 0 5 0 05 5 5 0 5
69 0 69 0 069 69 69 0 690014 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0

Subtotal: 440 0 440 0 0440 440 440 0 440PS 5 0 5 0 05 5 5 0 5

28 0 28 0 028 28 28 0 280030 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0
13 0 13 0 013 13 13 0 130031 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0
19 0 19 0 019 19 19 0 190033 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0
23 0 23 0 023 23 23 0 230034 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0
57 0 57 0 057 57 57 0 570035 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0

104 0 104 0 0104 104 104 0 1040040 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0
21 0 21 0 021 21 21 0 210041 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0

Subtotal: 265 0 265 0 0265 265 265 0 265NPS 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0

1000Total 705 0 705 0 0705 705 705 0 705 5 0 5 0 05 5 5 0 5

2000 ZONING SERVICES

Local Funds

FY 06 
Req

Total 
Req Invt

Comm
Invest

Resid
Divid

Gross Funds

Total 
All

Comm
Invest

FY 06 
Req

Total 
Req Invt

Resid
Divid

Total 
All

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

Local FTEs

FY 06 
Req

Total 
Req Invt

Comm
Invest

Resid
Divid

Gross FTEs

Total 
All

Comm
Invest

FY 06 
Req

Total 
Req Invt

Resid
Divid

Total 
All

916 0 916 0 0916 916 916 0 9160011 12 0 12 0 012 12 12 0 12
169 0 169 0 0169 169 169 0 1690014 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0

Subtotal: 1,085 0 1,085 0 01,085 1,085 1,085 0 1,085PS 12 0 12 0 012 12 12 0 12

56 0 56 0 056 56 56 0 560020 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0
198 0 198 0 0198 198 198 0 1980040 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0
598 0 598 50 0648 598 598 50 6480041 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0
71 0 71 0 071 71 71 0 710070 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0

Subtotal: 923 0 923 50 0973 923 923 50 973NPS 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0

2000Total 2,008 0 2,008 50 02,058 2,008 2,008 50 2,058 12 0 12 0 012 12 12 0 12

Total Budget 2,712 0 2,712 50 02,762 2,712 2,712 50 2,762 17 0 17 0 017 17 17 0 17
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